<u>.</u>	······································
M0300000149	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800105351538
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 08 FEB 14 PM 4: 10 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEPARTMENT OF COPPORATIONS 2000 FEB 14 PM 2: 39 INCLUMENT OF FILING SUFFICIENCY OF FILING B. KOHR FEB 1 4 2008 EXAMINER

÷

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, SUITE A, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 PHONE: (850) 216-0457 / FAX: (850) 216-0460

FILED

DATE: 2/14/2008

NAME: BVIG FINANCIAL LLC

TYPE OF FILING: WITHDRAWAL

COST: \$55

RETURN: CERT. COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: PAUE/ A GΕ

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN **FLORIDA**

BVIG Financial, LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

TX

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

FILED BFEBIL PH L: 10 This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its φ authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

11120 N Country Squire (Mailing address)

Houston

ТΧ (City/State/Zip) 77024

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Todd M. Binet

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00